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PROJECT NUMMER:

OPDRACHTGEVER:

Postbus 120
1940 AC Beverwijk
E bba@bba-bv.nl
I www.bba-bv.nl

De Trompet 1990
1967 DB Heemskerk
T 0251-24 22 47
F 0251-24 81 27

CAD-tekening, geen handmatige wijziging toegestaan

WIJZ : DATUM: GET:

1

PROJECT:

TEKENING:2

3

4

5

6

7

FORMAAT:

SCHAAL:

GETEKEND:

DATUM:

BLAD NUMMER:

FASE:

STATUS:

Bouwkundige Begeleidings Adviesgroep

1 : 100

Stichting Intermaris

Complex 10301/ 02/ 03/ 04

Verhuurtekeningen - Type 6

2020P055

NEN2580

DEFINITIEF

14-10-2021

E.D.

VE0-2010

Type 6: Westfriese Hof 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 35, 37, 39, 41, 43, 47, 49, 51, 53, 55, 63, 
65, 67, 69, 71, 75, 77, 79, 81, 83, 91, 93, 95, 97, 99, 103, 105, 107, 109, 111


